

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 9-10/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5264-5265/2010

AJAY MASHI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JULIOUS PRASAD & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 07/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. C. Kohli ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Lal, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Yatender Sharma, Adv. for
M/s. Ap & J Chambers

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 9 & 10 of 2014 for early hearing are rejected.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.08
22:39:40 IST
Reason: